Velcro Discs
www.gazelleindustrial.com ABRASIVES
Automotive Refinishing
Construction & Decoration
Wood Processing
Composites Processing
Marine Industry
Vehicles Manufacturing
Gazelle Velcro discs are made from light-weight paper and are the performance leader in dry finishing. Typical applications
include preparing primed and painted surfaces for finishing, stripping primer and paint, sanding plastic and fiberglass and
bare wood sanding.
Application / Market
Features
Premium P-graded, heat-treated aluminum
oxide abrasive for superior life, fast cut rate,
and consistent finish
Unique fiber-reinforced, c-wt latex-saturated
backing provides a 50-60% improvement in
tear strength.
Water-based stearate, non-pigmented,
No-Fill coating provides maximum load
resistance and extended life with no color
transfer to work
Benefits
Consistent cut rate, uniform high quality
surface finish, tear resistant, no breakage
during operation
Resistant to grain dulling, cooler cutting
MODEL SIZE GRIT
SIZE AVAILABILITY TABLE
GVD5/80 5 in - 125 mm 80 G
GVD5/100 5 in - 125 mm 100 G
GVD5/120 5 in - 125 mm 120 G
GVD5/150 5 in - 125 mm 150 G
GVD5/180 5 in - 125 mm 180 G
GVD5/220 5 in - 125 mm 220 G
GVD5/320 5 in - 125 mm 320 G
GVD6/80 6 in - 150 mm 80 G
GVD6/120 6 in - 150 mm 120 G
GVD6/150 6 in - 150 mm 150 G
GVD6/180 6 in - 150 mm 180 G
GVD6/220 6 in - 150 mm 220 G
GVD6/320 6 in - 150 mm 320 G
GVD6/400 6 in - 150 mm 400 G
GVD6/600 6 in - 150 mm 600 G
PC/PACK
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50